
Sr No YP Name NCS Email ID Batch State MCC/District
1 Aabid Nisar Shah aabid.ncs@gmail.com 6 Jammu & Kashmir NIELT Srinigar

2 Abhishek Mishra abhishekmishra.ncs@gmail.com 6 Uttar Pradesh Khushinagar

3 Abhishek Pandey abhishekpandey.ncs@gmail.com 6 Uttar Pradesh Pratapgarh

4 Abhishek Singhai abhisheksinghai.ncs@gmail.com 6 Rajasthan Baran

5 Amit Kumar Rajak amitkumarr.ncs@gmail.com 6 Jharkhand Dhanbad, Kumardhubi

6 Amit Kumar Sharma amitsharma.ncs@gmail.com 6 Rajasthan Sriganganagar

7 Annesa Sarkar annesa.ncs@gmail.com 6 Jharkhand Ghatsila

8 Anshu Kumar anshu.kumar.ncs@gmail.com 6 Jharkhand Palamu

9 Ashutosh Ashok Sali ashutosh.ncs@gmail.com 6 Maharashtra Mumbai, Suburban

10 Ashutosh Patel ashutoshpatel.ncs@gmail.com 6 Gujarat Gandhinagar

11 Bhavnaben Gamit bhavnagamit.ncs@gmail.com 6 Gujarat Jamnagar

12 Deepak Kumar Verma deepakverma.ncs@gmail.com 6 Jharkhand Khunti

13 Deepesh Choursiya deepesh.ncs@gmail.com 6 Rajasthan Jhalawar

14 Doraiburu dgaurav.ncs@gmail.com 6 Jharkhand Bokaro Thermal
15 Dr Anil Baburao Jadhav dranil.ncs@gmail.com 6 Maharashtra Aurangabad

16 Jagdishchandra Pandya janakpandya.ncs@gmail.com 6 Gujarat Nadiad

17 Kanchan Pandey kanchanpandey.ncs@gmail.com 6 Punjab Rupnagar

18 Kirti Tanwar kirtiyp.ncs@gmail.com 6 Rajasthan Jaipur

19 Manisha Thakur manishathkr.ncs@gmail.com 6 Chhattisgarh Janjgir

20 Mathan V mathan.ncs@gmail.com 6 Tamil Nadu DECGC, Sivagangai

21 M mebitha.ncs@gmail.com 6 Tamil Nadu Madurai

22 Navnath Datta Tonpe navnathtonpe.ncs@gmail.com 6 Maharashtra Hingoli

23 Prafull Dass prafulldass.ncs@gmail.com 6 Maharashtra Akola

24 Pratik Kumar Singh singhpratik.ncs@gmail.com 6 Uttar Pradesh Aligarh

25 Priyank Agarwal priyankncshardoi@gmail.com 6 Uttar Pradesh Hardoi

26 Rahul Jain Rahulvijaya.ncs@gmail.com 6 Rajasthan Jaisalmer

27 Rahul Omar rahulomar.ncs@gmail.com 6 Uttar Pradesh Ncsc for DA Kanpur

28 Rakesh Kumar Dangi rakeshdangi.ncs@gmail.com 6 Madhya Pradesh Sehore

29 Ramendra Kumar ramendrakumar.ncs@gmail.com 6 Uttar Pradesh Raebareli

30 Rathiga R rathiga.ncs@gmail.com 6 Tamil Nadu Kanchipuram

31 Rohit Bharti rohitbharti.ncs@gmail.com 6 Bihar Buxar

32 Shadman Jabin shadman.ncs@gmail.com 6 Uttar Pradesh Bahraich

33 Shrikant Taparia shrikant.ncs@gmail.com 6 Uttar Pradesh Saharanpur

34 Shubhi Jaggi shubhi.ncs@gmail.com 6 Chhattisgarh Ranjangaon

35 Sibbal Kumar sibbal.ncs@gmail.com 6 Bihar Gaya

36 Soumyajit Kumar Sinha soumyajit.ncs@gmail.com 6 West Bengal Chinsurah

37 Surama Sengupta surama.ncs@gmail.com 6 West Bengal Krishnagar

38 Sushmita Chaudhuri sushmita.ncs@gmail.com 6 West Bengal Kalyani

39 Taif Ali Khan taif.ncs@gmail.com 6 Uttar Pradesh Bijnore

40 Tanmay Garg tanmayg.ncs@gmail.com 6 Uttar Pradesh BulandShahar

41 Tara Amit taraamit.ncs@gmail.com 6 Bihar Nalanda

42 Ajay Kumar Gautam er.ajaygautam.ncs@gmail.com 7 Uttar Pradesh Noida

43 T sumathi.ncs@gmail.com 7 Tamil Nadu Ramnathpuram

44 Anuj Kumar Yadav anujyadav.ncs@gmail.com 7 Uttar Pradesh Kanpur Dehat

45 Archana Yadav archanayadav88.ncs@gmail.com 7 Uttar Pradesh Mahoba

46 Dibyajyoti Mohapatra dibyajyoti.ncs@gmail.com 7 Odisha Jagatsinghpur



47 Goshti Baliyan goshtibaliyan.ncs@gmail.com 7 Uttrakhand Haridwar

48 Hiral Jain hiraljain.ncs@gmail.com 7 Chhattisgarh Dhamtari

49 Jasmine Joi jasminejoi.ncs@gmail.com 7 Chhattisgarh Raigarh

50 Jijo Siman K P jijosiman.ncs@gmail.com 7 Kerala Kannur

51 Jonnadula Srihari jonnadulasrihari.ncs@gmail.com 7 Andhra Pradesh Nellore

52 Kanchan Pandey kanchansultanpur.ncs@gmail.com 7 Uttar Pradesh Sultanpur

53 Krishna Kundan kkundan.ncs@gmail.com 7 Bihar Bhabhua

54 Bhatt kruntan.ncs@gmail.com 7 Madhya Pradesh Neemich

55 Sharma kuldeepk.ncs@gmail.com 7 Bihar Nawada

56 Lalit Kumar Sharma lalitkr.sharma.ncs@gmail.com 7 Uttar Pradesh Firozabad

57 Lavnish Sharma lavnish.ncs@gmail.com 7 Punjab Ludhiana

58 Meghana Wagh meghana.ncs@gmail.com 7 Maharashtra Kolhapur

59 Mohit Chawla mohit.ncs@gmail.com 7 Punjab Sri Muktsar Sahib

60 Nagalakshmi V nagalakshmi.ncs@gmail.com 7 Tamil Nadu villupuram

61 Neetu neetu.ncs@gmail.com 7 Uttar Pradesh Fatehpur

62 Nilesh Kumar nilesh12.ncs@gmail.com 7 Bihar Motihari

63 Nilutpala Deka nilutpala.ncs@gmail.com 7 Assam Ncsc for DA Guwahati

64 Piyush Parihar piyushparihar.ncs@gmail.com 7 Karnataka Kalaburgi

65 Parmar pranav.ncs@gmail.com 7 Bihar Darbhanga

66 Pushpa Devi pushpabishnoi.ncs@gmail.com 7 Haryana Rohtak

67 Rajbhushan Shrivas rajbhushan.ncs@gmail.com 7 Maharashtra Nagpur

68 Ravi Shankar Sharma ravisharma.ncs@gmail.com 7 Chhattisgarh Kondagaon

69 Roni Krishnan ronikrishnan.ncs@gmail.com 7 Kerala Kottayam, UEIGB

70 Rozy Singla rozysingla.ncs@gmail.com 7 Punjab SAS Nagar

71 Sambarayya Dara samdara.ncs@gmail.com 7 Andhra Pradesh Andhra University

72 Santanu Shekhar Saikia santanu.ncs@gmail.com 7 Assam Tezpur

73 Sapna Kumari sapnayp.ncs@gmail.com 7 West Bengal Raiganj

74 Sayantani Basak sayantani.ncs@gmail.com 7 Odisha Baripada

75 Shah Faisal shahfaisal.ncs@gmail.com 7 Punjab Jalandhar

76 Khader P P shammasak.ncs@gmail.com 7 Puducherry Mahe

77 Shivakumar Mahadevu shivakumarm9.ncs@gmail.com 7 Karnataka Hassan

78 Sivaraj.M sivarajyp.ncs@gmail.com 7 Puducherry Karaikal

79 Sneha Adlakha ncs.sneha@gmail.com 7 Haryana Badkal

80 Snigdha Bhatnagar snigdhabhtngr.ncs@gmail.com 7 Odisha Subarnpur

81 Ujjwal Singh Bhandari ujjwalsingh.ncs@gmail.com 7 Bihar Munger

82 Vikash Kumar Verma vikashverma.ncs@gmail.com 7 Karnataka Hubli

83 Vikram Singh vikramsingh.ncs@gmail.com 7 Punjab Hoshiarpur

84 Vishnu Gautam gautamvishnu.ncs@gmail.com 7 Rajasthan Sawai Madhopur

85 Aadil Shakeel Masoodi aadilshakeel.ncs@gmail.com 8 Jammu & Kashmir Bandipora

86 Aakanksha Gupta aakanksha.ncs@gmail.com 8 Sikkim Johrethang

87 Abhijeet Mishra abhijeet.mishra.ncs@gmail.com 8 Odisha Bhubneshwar

88 Abhishek abhishekkrishna.ncs@gmail.com 8 Jharkhand Koderma

89 Abhishek Kumar abhishekkr.ncs@gmail.com 8 Bihar Banka

90 Altaf Salroo salroo.ncs@gmail.com 8 Jammu & Kashmir Kupwara

91 Aman Kumar aman.kr.ncs@gmail.com 8 Bihar Sitamarhi

92 Amrendra Kumar Sah sahamrendra.ncs@gmail.com 8 Bihar Supaul

93 Anil Lakra anillakra.ncs@gmail.com 8 Assam Lakhimpur

94 Anjali anjalipandey.ncs@gmail.com 8 Jammu & Kashmir Jammu



95 Ankit Anand ankitanand.ncs@gmail.com 8 Jammu & Kashmir Kathua

96 Anshu Kumari thakoranshu.ncs@gmail.com 8 Gujarat Himmatnagar

97 Arnab Chatterjee arnab7.ncs@gmail.com 8 West Bengal Haldia

98 Arti Patel artip.ncs@gmail.com 8 Odisha Balasore

99 Bharat Dash bharatkumardash.ncs@gmail.com 8 Odisha Balangir

100 Bhargav Saikia bhargavsaikia.ncs@gmail.com 8 Arunachal Pradesh Ziro

101 Deepak Kumar Singh deepakkumarsingh.ncs@gmail.com 8 Uttar Pradesh Etawah

102 Dharmendra Kumar dharmendrakumar.ncs@gmail.com 8 Jharkhand Giridh

103 Dhiraj Thakur dhiraj.ncs@gmail.com 8 West Bengal Jalpaiguri

104 Diptirekha Das diptirekha.ncs@gmail.com 8 Assam Goalpara

105 Faiza Fida Wani faizaw.ncs@gmail.com 8 Jammu & Kashmir Ganderbal

106 Febian Ch Marak febianmarak.ncs@gmail.com 8 Meghalaya Ampati

107 G Mallikarjun mallikarjun.ncs@gmail.com 8 Telangana Nizamabad

108 Krishna gattim.ncs@gmail.com 8 Andhra Pradesh Eluru

109 Malleswari malleswari.ncs@gmail.com 8 Andhra Pradesh Guntur

110 Gupa Gongotry Shyam gupa.ncs@gmail.com 8 Nagaland Mon

111 Hriday Das hriday.ncs@gmail.com 8 Assam Diphu

112 Imran Khan drimran.ncs@gmail.com 8 Jammu & Kashmir baramulla

113 Imtiyaz Akbar imtiyazakbar.ncs@gmail.com 8 Jammu & Kashmir Pulwama

114 J P Sharan jpsharan.ncs@gmail.com 8 Jharkhand Deoghar

115 Jibina P jibinapadikkal.ncs@gmail.com 8 Kerala Kochi UEIGB

116 Keertika Kashyap keertika.ncs@gmail.com 8 Assam Morigaon

117 Khagapati Meher khagapati.ncs@gmail.com 8 Odisha Nuapada

118 Krapa Argulewar Krapa.ncs@gmail.com 8 Maharashtra Amravati

119 Kumari Monika Kumarimonika.ncs@gmail.com 8 Arunachal Pradesh Bomdila

120 Mamta Chaurasiya mamtachaurasiya.ncs@gmail.com 8 Uttar Pradesh Mathura

121 Manish Kumar manishkumar12.ncs@gmail.com 8 Karnataka Bagalkote

122 Manisha Gareri manisha.gareri.ncs@gmail.com 8 Meghalaya Shillong

123 Masroof Anwer masroof.ncs@gmail.com 8 Bihar Kishanganj

124 Mili Sheela Paul milisheelapaul.ncs@gmail.com 8 Kerala Muvattupuzha

125 Mudasir Bashir mudasir.ncs@gmail.com 8 Jammu & Kashmir Budgam

126 Mudasir Yousf Ganai mudasirgannai.ncs@gmail.com 8 Jammu & Kashmir Kulgam

127 Madappalli hashir.madappalli.ncs@gmail.com 8 Tamil Nadu Udhagamandalam

128 Narender Kumar narender.ncs@gmail.com 8 Tamil Nadu Erode

129 Neha Khilwani nehakhilwani.ncs@gmail.com 8 Andhra Pradesh Tirupati

130 Nikhil Jain nikhiljain.ncs@gmail.com 8 Uttrakhand ITI Sahaspur

131 Nilakhi Koch nilakhi.ncs@gmail.com 8 Meghalaya Tura

132 Nirakar Pradhan npradhan.ncs@gmail.com 8 Odisha Puri

133 Nitish Kumar nitishk.ncs@gmail.com 8 Bihar Sheohar

134 Pankaj Kumar pankajksingh.ncs@gmail.com 8 Bihar Begusarai

135 Parul Chaudhari parulchaudhari.ncs@gmail.com 8 Uttar Pradesh Pilibhit

136 Piklu Debnath pikludebnath.ncs@gmail.com 8 Tripura Ncsc for DA Agartala

137 Pilli Premkumar premkumar.ncs@gmail.com 8 Andhra Pradesh Kakinada

138 Prabir Gope prabir.ncs@gmail.com 8 Jharkhand Lohardaga

139 Pravin Bankar pravinbankar.ncs@gmail.com 8 Maharashtra Sangli

140 Pritam Shah pritam.nics@gmail.com 8 Sikkim Gangtok

141 Priti Mala pritimala.ncs@gmail.com 8 Bihar Purena

142 Idpatre priyankabh.ncs@gmail.com 8 Maharashtra Gadchiroli



143 Rahul Pareek rahulpareek.ncs@gmail.com 8 Rajasthan Sirohi

144 Raju Ambedkar raju.a.ncs@gmail.com 8 Telangana Kothagudem

145 Raju Boro bororaju.ncs@gmail.com 8 Assam Kokrajhar

146 Ravi Prakash Singh ravipsingh.ncs@gmail.com 8 Jharkhand Saraikela

147 Richa Biswal richabiswal.ncs@gmail.com 8 Odisha Kendrapada

148 Rohit Kumar Pandey yprohitpandey.ncs@gmail.com 8 Madhya Pradesh Dindori

149 Sanjeev Kumar sanjeevk.ncs@gmail.com 8 Bihar Katihar

150 Santosh Navalgi santoshn.ncs@gmail.com 8 Karnataka Belagavi

151 Santosh Rathor santosh.ncs0@gmail.com 8 Uttar Pradesh Muzaffarnagar

152 Shahanwas Ahmed shahanwasahmed.ncs@gmail.com 8 Uttar Pradesh Deoria

153 Sharwan Kumar sharwankumar.ncs@gmail.com 8 Maharashtra Chandrapur

154 Shrikant Lambole shrikantlambole.ncs@gmail.com 8 Maharashtra Jalgaon

155 Shubham Sharma omshubhamsharmancs@gmail.com 8 Uttarakhand Almora

156 Shweta Nikhra shwetanikhra.ncs@gmail.com 8 Maharashtra Palghar

157 Silambarasan P silambarasan.ncs@gmail.com 8 Tamil Nadu Trichy / Tiruchirapalli

158 Somnath Paul somnath1.ncs@gmail.com 8 Arunachal Pradesh Roing

159 Sujata Verma sujata.ncs@gmail.com 8 Odisha Gajapati

160 Sumod Indulkar sumod.ncs@gmail.com 8 Maharashtra Satara

161 Prajapati surendrakumar.ncs@gmail.com 8 Uttar Pradesh Sonebhadra

162 Vandana Kumari vandana03.ncs@gmail.com 8 Jharkhand Ramagarh

163 Vijay Yadav vijayyadav.ncs@gmail.com 8 Jammu & Kashmir Kishtwar

164 Vishal Jaisawal vishaljaisawal.ncs@gmail.com 8 Odisha Keonjhar

165 Vishal Prasad vishalprasad.ncs@gmail.com 8 Jharkhand Simdega

166 Yapangsangla Lkr yapanglkr.ncs@gmail.com 8 Nagaland Dimapur

167 Yogesh Vinod Landkar yogeshlandkar.ncs@gmail.com 8 Maharashtra Buldanda

168 A Swati Prabha swati17.ncs@gmail.com 9 Odisha Khurdha

169 Akash Dipaklal Jaiswal adjaiswal.ncs@gmail.com 9 Maharashtra Washim

170 Parihar amolparihar.ncs@gmail.com 9 Maharashtra Jalna

171 Anish Kumar Verma anishkverma.ncs@gmail.com 9 Telangana Sangareddy

172 Shaikh azharuddin.ncs@gmail.com 9 Telangana Mahbubnagar

173 Parmar baldev.ncs@gmail.com 9 Kerala Kattakkada

174 Chatta Anilkumar chattaanil.ncs@gmail.com 9 Andhra Pradesh Dharmavaram

175 Kamble dattatraya.ncs@gmail.com 9 Maharashtra Latur

176 Eunice Oreya euniceoreya.ncs@gmail.com 9 Jharkhand Chandil

177 Gaekwad Trushna gaekwadtrushna.ncs@gmail.com 9 Maharashtra Solapur

178 Gunjan Kumar Sinha gunjansinha.ncs@gmail.com 9 West Bengal Egra

179 Heena Bhatia heenab.ncs@gmail.com 9 Punjab Nagar

180 Himanshu himanshusingh.ncs@gmail.com 9 Jharkhand Garwah

181 Jitendra Upadhyay jitendra.upadhyay.ncs@gmail.com 9 Odisha Berhampur

182 K.Vijaya Kumar kvijay.ncs@gmail.com 9 Tamil Nadu Dharmapuri

183 Keshang Sherpa keshang.ncs@gmail.com 9 Sikkim Magan

184 Lovepreet Singh lovepreet.ncs@gmail.com 9 Jammu & Kashmir Ramban

185 Marri Yaswanth Babu yaswanth.ncs@gmail.com 9 Andhra Pradesh Vizianagaram

186 Mohammed Mishad K mishad.ncs@gmail.com 9 Kerala Thalappally

187 Mohammed Shaji E emshaji.ncs@gmail.com 9 Kerala Irinjalakuda

188 Muhsin Al Karni K P muhsinkp.ncs@gmail.com 9 Kerala North Paravur

189 Mukesh Prakash Borse mukeshborse.ncs@gmail.com 9 Maharashtra Dhule

190 Kishore Reddy kishorereddy.ncs@gmail.com 9 Andhra Pradesh ITI Bhimavaram



191 Nikhil Dilip Davane nikhild.ncs@gmail.com 9 Maharashtra Sindhudurg

192 Nirmaljot Kaur nirmalyp9.ncs@gmail.com 9 Sikkim Dentam Bazar

193 Pappu Kumar pappukumar93.ncs@gmail.com 9 Jharkhand Godda

194 Prabusankar M prabusankar.ncs@gmail.com 9 Tamil Nadu Nagapattinam

195 Prasant Kumar Mallik prasant.ncs@gmail.com 9 Odisha Nayagarh

196 Prateek Jaiswal prateeksir.ncs@gmail.com 9 Delhi Karkardooma

197 Rahul Singh rahulyp.ncs@gmail.com 9 Chhattisgarh Korba

198 Rajeev Ranjan Kumar rajeevranjansahebganj.ncs@gmail.com 9 Jharkhand Sahebganj
199 Ravi Kumar Ghaloth ravighaloth.ncs@gmail.com 9 Jharkhand Gumla

200 Reea Rani reearani.ncs@gmail.com 9 Punjab Mansa

201 Ritesh Singh ritesh9.ncs@gmail.com 9 Andhra Pradesh Anakapalli

202 S Chand Basha chandbasha.ncs@gmail.com 9 Andhra Pradesh ITI Dhone

203 Shahrukh Khan shahrukhaazadkhan.ncs@gmail.com 9 Lakshdweep Science, Andrott

204 Singh shaileshsingh.ncs@gmail.com 9 Jharkhand Pakur

205 Shivayogi G. Hosalli shivayogi.ncs@gmail.com 9 Karnataka Koppal

206 Simanta Panda simantapanda.ncs@gmail.com 9 Odisha Bargarh

207 Baruah snigdhamazumderbaruah.ncs@gmail.com 9 Arunachal Pradesh Changlang

208 Srinivasa Rao Elisala esrinivas.ncs@gmail.com 9 Andhra Pradesh Palnadu

209 Sunita Rani sunitarani.ncs@gmail.com 9 Maharashtra Nashik

210 Teena Jacob teenavinayak.ncs@gmail.com 9 Kerala Aluva

211 Pathan vasimpathan.ncs@gmail.com 9 Maharashtra Ahmednagar

212 Veerakumar.A veerakumar.ncs@gmail.com 9 Tamil Nadu Karur

213 Vivek Yadav vivekdelhi.ncs@gmail.com 9 Uttar Pradesh Lakhimpur Khiri

214 Zahidkhan Raj zahidkhan1.ncs@gmail.com 9 Gujarat Ahwa Dang

215 Amareshwari Aligi amareshwarivenky.ncs@gmail.com 10 Telangana Nalgonda

216 Amit Kumar Saraogi amitsaraogi.ncs@gmail.com 10 Odisha Jharsuguda

217 Ann Gloria Abraham annncs996@gmail.com 10 Karnataka Davangere

218 Ashutosh Raghuwanshi raghuwanshi.ncs@gmail.com 10 Puducherry Puducherry

219 Rao srinivasraoyp.ncs@gmail.com 10 Telangana Khammam

220 Chapala Rajkumar chapalarajkumarncs@gmail.com 10 Andhra Pradesh Amalapuram

221 Devatoti Ramesh Babu drameshbabu.ncs@gmail.com 10 Andhra Pradesh Ongole

222 Sowgandhi sowgandhi.ncs@gmail.com 10 Andhra Pradesh Gudavalli

223 Faiq Farooq faiq.ncs@gmail.com 10 Jammu & Kashmir Rajouri

224 Gunde Ajay Kumar gundeajaykumar.ncs@gmail.com 10 Andhra Pradesh Seethampeta

225 Imkongyapang Jamir yapang.ncs@gmail.com 10 Nagaland Mokokchung

226 K Vijaya Kumar kvijaykumar.ncs@gmail.com 10 Telangana Rangareddy

227 Kumar kvinod.ncs@gmail.com 10 Andhra Pradesh Kadapa

228 Kanhaiya Kumar kanhaiya.ncs@gmail.com 10 Karnataka Madaya

229 Manmath Nath Pathak manmath.ncs@gmail.com 10 Andhra Pradesh Srikakulam

230 Thakur masterthakur.ncs@gmail.com 10 Jammu & Kashmir Doda

231 Priyanka Singh Priyanka25.ncs@gmail.com 10 Jammu & Kashmir Reasi

232 Rajiv Ranjan Kumar rajivranjan.ncs@gmail.com 10 Ladakh Leh

233 Reena Nishad reena03.ncs@gmail.com 10 Odisha Nabarangpur

234 Sahinsha P shahinsha.ncs@gmail.com 10 Andhra Pradesh Kurnool

235 Saka Jayaraju jayaraju.ncs@gmail.com 10 Andhra Pradesh Macchilapatnam

236 Sangeeta Baruah sangeetaboruah.ncs@gmail.com 10 Assam Mangaldoi

237 Sathya K sathyak.ncs@gmail.com 10 Tamil Nadu Nagercoil

238 Shameer C K shameerck.ncs@gmail.com 10 Kerala Attingal



239 Shubha Tirpude stirpude.ncs@gmail.com 10 Tamil Nadu Thiruvallur

240 Sudam Sapkota sudamsapkota.ncs@gmail.com 10 Arunachal Pradesh Itanagar

241 Sunita Rani Sunitarani.nics@gmail.com 10 Odisha Angul

242 Tonuruchi Olimman tonuruchi.ncs@gmail.com 10 Tripura Agartala

243 Vikram Jyoti Das vikram2078.ncs@gmail.com 10 Odisha Kandhamal

244 Vineet Shekhar vineetshekhar.ncs@gmail.com 10 Odisha Bhadrak

245 Zhozoto Nakro znakro.ncs@gmail.com 10 Nagaland Phek

NICS DGE Yps

Sr No YP Name NCS Email ID Batch State MCC/District
1 Akansha Saxena akanshasaxena.ncs@gmail.com 6 Uttar Pradesh NICS, Noida

2 Jayanti Negi jayanti.ncs@gmail.com 6 Uttar Pradesh NICS, Noida

3 Kanika Kaur kanikakaur.ncs@gmail.com 6 Uttar Pradesh NICS, Noida

4 Rahul Joshi rahuljoshi.ncs@gmail.com 6 Uttar Pradesh NICS, Noida

5 Atanu Samant atanu.ncs@gmail.com 10 Uttar Pradesh NICS, Noida

6

Prafull Kumar 
Srivastava prafullsrivas.ncs@gmail.com 6 Delhi DGE

7 Srishti Vij srishtivij.ncs@gmail.com 6 Delhi DGE


